110
111
200
201
202
203
230
231
246
300
302
303
304
305
306
310
312
314
315
316
322
324
325
326
334
335
339
341
344
346
402
403
407
am
417
420
422
423
424
425
427
430

OKC, South Lindsay
Duncan, First

Pauls Valley, Trinity #1
Holdenville, First #2
Hobart, First

Purcell, First

Fitzhugh, First
Waurika, First

Hollis, First

Duncan, Highland Park
Enid, First

Norman, First

Durant, First
Okmulgee, Second #1
Okmulgee, Second #2
Okemah, First

Durant, Caxglvary
Guthrie, Seward Rd.
Atoka, Southside
Chandler, Southern
Wanette, Victory Pointe
Madill, Little City
Union Assoc.

Milburn, First
Springer, First
Chickasaw Trail
Lawton, Letitia
Newalla, Countryside
Lindsay, Banner
Medicine Park

OKC, Kentucky Ave.
Comanche, Countryside
Bartlesville, First
Guthrie, First Southern
OKC, West Tenth
Ponca City, First
Jones, First
Dougherty, First
Seminole, First
Sulphur, Calvary
Wynnewood, First
Rush Springs, Southern

431

433
450
461
500
502
503
504
507
508
514
522
525
536
540
541
544
545
555
560
562
563
568
600
601
603
604
606
607
608
611

613
614
615
616
617
618
621

623
630
631

635

Clinton, First

OKC, Crestwood
OKC, Olivet

Ada, First

Ardmore, First

OKC, Exchange Ave.
OKC, Kelham
Ardmore, Emmanuel
Blanchard, First
Fletcher, First

OKC, Fortieth St.
Goldsby, First
Geronimo, First
Shawnee, Wallace Ave.
Union Valley, First
Kemp

Davis, First
Ardmore, Southwest
Midwest City, First
Minco, Canaan

Johnston Marshall Assoc.

Duncan, Fair
Velma

McAlester, First
Healdton, First
Bryan Assoc. #2
Sperry, First
Atoka, First
Tishomingo, First
Stonewall, First
Graham, First
Ratliff City, First
OKC, Bethel
Yukon, First

Perry, First

Del City, First Southern
Wilson, First
Beckham Mills Assoc.
Noble, First

Elk City, Eastside
Banner Assoc.
Purcell, New Hope

636
637
644
645
653
655
700
702
703
704
705
706
707
710
Al

712
713
714
715
716
717
722
723
725
726
728
730
731

732
735
736
737
738
739
M

744
745
750
755
760

McLoud, Hillside

OKG, Dickson

Central

Frederick, First

OKC, Portland Ave
Wetumka, First

Nash, First

Wewoka, First

El Reno, First

Ada, Trinity
Chickasha, Sharon
Healdton, Bethel
Bryan Assoc. #1
Comanche, First

Pauls Valley, Trinity #2
Marlow, First

Fox

Edmond, First
Kingfisher, First

OKC, Southern Temple
Chickasha, First
Carnegie, First
Washington Osage Assoc.
Ochelata, First
Duncan, Parkview
Duncan, Immanuel
OKC, Wilmont Place
Weleetka, First
Weleetka, First

OKC, Southwood
Drumright, First
Sulphur, First
Holdenville, First #1
Midwest City, Soldier Creek
OKC, Mayridge
Washington, First
Temple, First

Tulsa, Nogales Ave.
Comanche, Patterson Ave.
Weatherford, First

CONSUMED 59





